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V NM OIL CONSERVATION

ARTESIA DISTRICT

JAN 0 7 2019

RECEIVE :d
INCLINATION REPORT

3o~ 015-42
1. LEASE NAME

Uber North SWD
2. Well Number

#1
3. OPERATOR

Mesquite SWD Inc

5. County

Eddy County, NM

4. ADDRESS

PO Box 1479

Carlsbad, NM 88221

RECORD OF INCLINATION

*6.
Measured Depth 
(feet)

7. Course Length 
(Hundreds of feet)

* 8. Angle of
Inclination (Degrees)

9. Displacement per Hundred
Feet (Sine of
Angle XI00)

10. Course 
Displacement (feet)

11. Accumulative 
Displacement (feet)

434 4.34 0.6 1.05 4.54 4.54

855 4.21 0.9 1.57 6.61 11.16

1041 1.86 0.8 1.40 2.60 13.75

1509 4.68 1.1 1.92 8.98 22.74

1990 4.81 1.1 1.92 9.23 31.97

2467 4.77 0.9 1.57 7.49 39.46

2753 2.86 1.2 2.09 5.99 45.45

3131 3.78 1 1.75 6.60 52.05

3612 4.81 2.4 4.19 20.14 72.18

4089 4.77 2.5 4.36 20.80 92.99

4550 4.61 0.9 1.57 7.24 100.23

4931 3.81 0.1 0.17 0.66 100.89

5408 4.77 0.3 0.52 2.50 103.39

5884 4.76 0.3 0.52 2.49 105.88

If additional space is needed, use the reverse side of this form.

17. Is any information shown on the reverse side of this form?

18. Accumulative total displacement of well bore at total depth

* 19. Inclination measurements were D Tubing

* yes □ no

17448feet = 393.05feet. 

O Casing D Open hole * Drill Pipe

INCLINATION DATA CERTIFICATION OPERATOR CERTIFICATION

I declare under penalties prescribed in Sec. 91.143, Texas Natural Resources Code, 
that I am authorized to make this certification, that I have personal knowledge of the 
inclination data and facts placed on both sides of this form and that such data and facts are 
true, correct, and complete to the best of my knowledge. This certification covers all data 

as indicated by asterisks (*) by the item numbers on this form.

I declare under penalties prescribed in Sec. 91.143, Texas Natural Resources Code that 1 am 
authorized to make this certification, that 1 have personal knowledge of all information presented in 
this report, and that all data presented on both sides of this form are true, correct, and complete to 
the best of my knowledge. This certification covers all data and information presented herein 
except inclination data as indicated by asterisks (*) by the item numbers on this form.

Dustin Trevino
IrieJasuk' Q-

Signature of Authorized Representative

Dustin Trevino, Vice President

Signature of AuthorizedflLepresentative

Melanie Wilson
Name of Person and Title (type or print)

True Shot, LLC.

Name of Person and Title (type or print)

Mesauite SWD. Inc.
Name of Company

Telephone: (972) 505-0433

Operator

Telephone: 575-914-1461

Area Code Area Code



/ V

RECORD OF INCLINATION (Continued i rom reverse side)

•11. Measured 
Depth (feet)

12. Course Length 
(Hundreds of feet)

• 13. Angle of
Inclination (Degrees)

14. Displacement per Hundred Feet 
(Sine of Angle X100)

15. Course
Displacement (feet)

16. Accumulative 
Displacement (feet)

6360 4.76 0.2 0.35 1.66 107.54

6836 4.76 0.4 0.70 3.32 110.87

7315 4.79 0.8 1.40 6.69 117.55

7793 4.78 0.8 1.40 6.67 124.23

8270 4.77 0.7 1.22 5.83 130.05

8750 4.8 1.7 2.97 14.24 144.29

9228 4.78 1.3 2.27 10.84 155.14

9705 4.77 1.8 3.14 14.98 170.12

10184 4.79 2.3 4.01 19.22 189.34

10662 4.78 0.3 0.52 2.50 191.84

II138 4.76 2.8 4.88 23.25 215.09

11615 4.77 2.2 3.84 18.31 233.40

12099 4.84 1 1.75 8.45 241.84

12576 4.77 0.2 0.35 1.66 243.51

13053 4.77 0.3 0.52 2.50 246.01

13529 4.76 0 0.00 0.00 246.01

14006 4.77 0.3 0.52 2.50 248.50

14487 4.81 1.4 2.44 11.75 260.25

14964 4.77 1.4 2.44 11.65 271.91

15440 4.76 1.9 3.32 15.78 287.69

15917 4.77 2.2 3.84 18.31 305.99

16350 4.33 3.5 6.10 26.43 332.43

16780 4.3 4.2 7.32 31.49 363.91

17255 4.75 2.5 4.36 20.72 384.63

17448 1.93 2.5 4.36 8.42 393.05

If additional space is needed, attach separate sheet and check here.

REMARKS:
□


